
                                        www.sportstiming.gr

13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 S3/OPEN RACE 2

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

1 97 MIKAEL IVANOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 19:33.068 15 Laps 01:16.401 5

2 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV S3 KTM BUL BMF 20:05.166 00:32.098 01:18.907 6

3 91 YANKO TASHEV S3 TM BUL BMF 20:18.442 00:45.374 01:19.517 8

4 9 KRASEN KANCHEV OPEN KTM BUL BMF 20:24.307 00:51.239 01:20.129 6

5 84 KONSTANTINAKOS IOANNIS OPEN MINISTRY LESXI SPARTIS PIZZA MAFIA IAU YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:37.467 14 Laps 01:22.717 11

6 211 YANKO NIKOLOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 19:46.892 00:09.425 01:22.953 3

7 2 ARES STEFAN BENGIC S3 KTM TUR TMF 19:50.875 00:13.408 01:21.860 12

8 94 DIMITAR PETROV S3 KTM BUL BMF 20:00.066 00:22.599 01:23.661 4

9 46 KREMALAS STAYROS OPEN KREMALAS RACE TEAM YAMAHA 450 GR AMOTOE 20:12.815 00:35.348 01:23.806 4

10 154 EMIRAN ERKAN S3 KTM TUR TMF 20:37.829 01:00.362 01:25.317 3

11 96 OMIRIDIS GEORGIOS OPEN HONDA-PIAGGIO GROUP ALIMOYDIS KAWASAKI KXF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:53.818 01:16.351 01:27.532 4

12 35 MPARTZOKAS EYSTATHIOS OPEN KREMALAS YAMAHA RACING TEAM-RIDER REPA YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 21:01.159 01:23.692 01:28.129 11

13 179 KOYROS ALEXANDROS OPEN KOYROYMPELO Husqvarna FS 450 GR AMOTOE 19:51.691 13 Laps 01:29.695 5

14 79 SOFTA-MEXMET ALI OPEN PITSA CORNER YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE  1:32.393  1 Lap 01:29.949 1

DSQ

15 69 PAPADOPOYLOS XRISTOS OPEN 69 SPEEDWAY CRF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:33.696 14 Laps 01:21.538 10

DNS

16 23 BELISSARIDIS LEONIDAS OPEN Banana racing team-RISE CUSTOM-Adrenal KTM 350 GR AMOTOE

17 11 ATA KAHVECIOGLU OPEN HUSQVARNA TUR TMF

   Best Lap:  97   MIKAEL IVANOV   BUL   HUSQVARNA   in   01:16.401  at     67.852 Km/H
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ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 S3/OPEN RACE 2

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    CLASS OPEN

1 97 MIKAEL IVANOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 19:33.068 15 Laps 01:16.401 5

2 9 KRASEN KANCHEV OPEN KTM BUL BMF 20:24.307 00:51.239 01:20.129 6

3 84 KONSTANTINAKOS IOANNIS OPEN MINISTRY LESXI SPARTIS PIZZA MAFIA IAU YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:37.467 14 Laps 01:22.717 11

4 211 YANKO NIKOLOV OPEN HUSQVARNA BUL BMF 19:46.892 00:09.425 01:22.953 3

5 46 KREMALAS STAYROS OPEN KREMALAS RACE TEAM YAMAHA 450 GR AMOTOE 20:12.815 00:35.348 01:23.806 4

6 96 OMIRIDIS GEORGIOS OPEN HONDA-PIAGGIO GROUP ALIMOYDIS KAWASAKI KXF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:53.818 01:16.351 01:27.532 4

7 35 MPARTZOKAS EYSTATHIOS OPEN KREMALAS YAMAHA RACING TEAM-RIDER REPA YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 21:01.159 01:23.692 01:28.129 11

8 179 KOYROS ALEXANDROS OPEN KOYROYMPELO Husqvarna FS 450 GR AMOTOE 19:51.691 13 Laps 01:29.695 5

9 79 SOFTA-MEXMET ALI OPEN PITSA CORNER YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE  1:32.393  1 Lap 01:29.949 1

DSQ

10 69 PAPADOPOYLOS XRISTOS OPEN 69 SPEEDWAY CRF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:33.696 14 Laps 01:21.538 10

DNS

11 23 BELISSARIDIS LEONIDAS OPEN Banana racing team-RISE CUSTOM-Adrenal KTM 350 GR AMOTOE

12 11 ATA KAHVECIOGLU OPEN HUSQVARNA TUR TMF
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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 S3/OPEN RACE 2

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    CLASS S3

1 92 VIKTOR NEYCHEV S3 KTM BUL BMF 20:05.166 15 Laps 01:18.907 6

2 91 YANKO TASHEV S3 TM BUL BMF 20:18.442 00:13.276 01:19.517 8

3 2 ARES STEFAN BENGIC S3 KTM TUR TMF 19:50.875 14 Laps 01:21.860 12

4 94 DIMITAR PETROV S3 KTM BUL BMF 20:00.066 00:09.191 01:23.661 4

5 154 EMIRAN ERKAN S3 KTM TUR TMF 20:37.829 00:46.954 01:25.317 3

   Best Lap:  97   MIKAEL IVANOV   BUL   HUSQVARNA   in   01:16.401  at     67.852 Km/H
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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 RACE 2

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    RACING

1 84 KONSTANTINAKOS IOANNIS RACING MINISTRY LESXI SPARTIS PIZZA MAFIA IAU YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:37.467 14 Laps 01:22.717 11

2 46 KREMALAS STAYROS RACING KREMALAS RACE TEAM YAMAHA 450 GR AMOTOE 20:12.815 00:35.348 01:23.806 4

DNF

3 79 SOFTA-MEXMET ALI RACING PITSA CORNER YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE  1:32.393  1 Lap 01:29.949 1

DSQ

4 69 PAPADOPOYLOS XRISTOS RACING 69 SPEEDWAY CRF 450 GR AMOTOE 19:33.696 14 Laps 01:21.538 10

DNS

5 23 BELISSARIDIS LEONIDAS RACING Banana racing team-RISE CUSTOM-Adrenal KTM 350 GR AMOTOE
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13 OCTOBER 2019

ROUND 7 - DRAMA GREECE

BMU SUPERMOTO CHAMPIONSHIP 2019

 RACE 2

Rang N° RIDER CLASS TEAM MOTO NATION FEDERATION TIME GAP BEST LAP IN

    NEOI

1 96 OMIRIDIS GEORGIOS NEOI HONDA-PIAGGIO GROUP ALIMOYDIS KAWASAKI KXF 450 GR AMOTOE 20:53.818 14 Laps 01:27.532 4

2 35 MPARTZOKAS EYSTATHIOS NEOI KREMALAS YAMAHA RACING TEAM-RIDER REPA YAMAHA YZF 450 GR AMOTOE 21:01.159 00:07.341 01:28.129 11

3 179 KOYROS ALEXANDROS NEOI KOYROYMPELO Husqvarna FS 450 GR AMOTOE 19:51.691 13 Laps 01:29.695 5
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